
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

116 ELMWOOD, PONCA CITY, OK 
74601  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

ABC SUPPLY CO., INC.  Defendant
NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

AMERICAN BUILDERS AND 
CONTRACTORS SUPPLY CO., 
INC.  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00173

09/03/2
024

AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL 
BANK  Plaintiff

AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL 
BANK vs. LEHMANN, KURT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

AND  Plaintiff
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

AND  Defendant
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CS-2024-
00452

09/03/2
024

BEARD, PATRICIA G.  Defendant
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. BEARD, 
PATRICIA G.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

BERGMAN, WANDA JO  Defendant
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

BOTH DECEASED  Defendant
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
FP-2024-
00057

09/03/2
024

BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE  Plaintiff
BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. 
HUNTOON, JERRY DALE

PATERNITY

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

CODY AND JOANNE HOLMAN 
OATH TRUST  Plaintiff

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2024-
00171

09/03/2
024

CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO  Person 2
GREGORY, DAVID GENE vs. 
CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00170

09/03/2
024

COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, 
JORGE ALBERTO  Person 1

COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, 
JORGE ALBERTO vs. GONZALEZ, 
ASHLEY JESUS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

DATED FEBRUARY 10, 
2023  Plaintiff

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

DEVISEES LEGATEES TRUSTEES 
AND ASSIGNS  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

DOWLER, WYATT LANE  Person 1
DOWLER, WYATT LANE vs. 
MAYER, KYLIE KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

ELITE ROOFING AND 
RESTORATION  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

ELKINS, BILLIE M  Defendant
NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

ELKINS, GEORGE R  Defendant
NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

ELKINS, GEORGE R.  Defendant
NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. 
ELKINS, BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2024-
00170

09/03/2
024

GONZALEZ, ASHLEY JESUS  Person

2

COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, 
JORGE ALBERTO vs. GONZALEZ, 
ASHLEY JESUS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00171

09/03/2
024

GREGORY, DAVID GENE  Person 1
GREGORY, DAVID GENE vs. 
CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

HOLMAN, CODY L.  Plaintiff
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

HOLMAN, JOANNE R.  Plaintiff
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
FP-2024-
00057

09/03/2
024

HUNTOON, JERRY 
DALE  Defendant

BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. 
HUNTOON, JERRY DALE

PATERNITY

Kay
FD-2024-
00131

09/03/2
024

IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA 
PATRICIA  Plaintiff

IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA 
PATRICIA vs. MORFIN CHAVEZ, 
VICTOR JAVIER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE, IF 
ANY, OF  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN 
HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
SC-2024-
00668

09/03/2
024

JONES, CAMERON  Defendant
SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. 
MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00173

09/03/2
024

LANGDALE, TAYLOR 
RENEE  Person 2

PFLUGER, ZACHERY STEVEN vs. 
LANGDALE, TAYLOR RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400173
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400173
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400668
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400668
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400131
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400131
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400057
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400057
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400171
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400171
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400170
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400170
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400094
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400172
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400172
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2024-
00489

09/03/2
024

LECLAIR, STEVEN JOE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, STEVEN JOE

KNOWINGLY 
RECEIVING/CONCEAL STOLEN 
PROPERTY AFC 2 OR MORE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00173

09/03/2
024

LEHMANN, KURT  Defendant
AMERICAN EXPRESS 
NATIONAL BANK vs. 
LEHMANN, KURT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00668

09/03/2
024

MAXWELL, MCKAYLA 
RENE  Defendant

SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. 
MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE et 
al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

MAYER, KYLIE KAY  Person 2
DOWLER, WYATT LANE vs. 
MAYER, KYLIE KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

MCCALL, GLORIA 
DIANE  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE 
M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
MR-2024-
00009

09/03/2
024

MISC RECEIPTS 
SEPTEMBER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC
RECEIPTS SEPTEMBER

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay
FD-2024-
00131

09/03/2
024

MORFIN CHAVEZ, VICTOR 
JAVIER  Defendant

IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA 
PATRICIA vs. MORFIN CHAVEZ, 
VICTOR JAVIER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING  Plaintiff

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE 
M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

NKA  Defendant
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2024-
00173

09/03/2
024

PFLUGER, ZACHERY 
STEVEN  Person 1

PFLUGER, ZACHERY STEVEN 
vs. LANGDALE, TAYLOR 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2024-
00358

09/03/2
024

SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER 
MICHAEL

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

SCHIEBER, EVA 
ANNETTE  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

SCHIEBER, GLORIA 
DIANE  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

SCHIEBER, JOSEPH E.  Defendant
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. 
THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

SCHIEBER, WANDA 
JO  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR 
KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
FD-2024-
00130

09/03/2
024

SHACKELFORD, 
ALAN  Plaintiff

SHACKELFORD, ALAN vs. 
SHACKELFORD, GINA MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00130

09/03/2
024

SHACKELFORD, GINA 
MARIE  Defendant

SHACKELFORD, ALAN vs. 
SHACKELFORD, GINA MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2024-
00668

09/03/2
024

SHELTON, BRYCE 
LEE  Plaintiff

SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. MAXWELL,
MCKAYLA RENE et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00174

09/03/2
024

STEWART, DANNA 
LYNN  Person 2

YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, JR vs. 
STEWART, DANNA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2024-
00452

09/03/2
024

SYNCHRONY 
BANK  Plaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. BEARD, 
PATRICIA G.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00667

09/03/2
024

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD 
EUGENE  Plaintiff

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE 
vs. TOMASON, JAMMIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

THEIR KNOWN AND 
UNKNOWN 
HEIRS  Defendant

HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR 
KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
SC-2024-
00667

09/03/2
024

TOMASON, 
JAMMIE  Defendant

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE 
vs. TOMASON, JAMMIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00094

09/03/2
024

TRUSTEES OF THE  Plaintiff
HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR 
KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

UNKNOWN OCCUPANTS, IF
ANY, OF  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, 
BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00172

09/03/2
024

UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF 
ANY, OF  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, 
BILLIE M et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2024-
00174

09/03/2
024

YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, 
JR  Person 1

YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, JR vs. 
STEWART, DANNA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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