Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	116 ELMWOOD, PONCA CITY, OK 74601 Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	ABC SUPPLY CO., INC. Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	AMERICAN BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS SUPPLY CO., INC. Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00173		AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK vs. LEHMANN, KURT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	AND Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	AND Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CS-2024- 00452	09/03/2 024	BEARD, PATRICIA G. Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. BEARD, PATRICIA G.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	BERGMAN, WANDA JO Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	BOTH DECEASED Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	FP-2024- 00057	09/03/2 024	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE Plaintiff	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. HUNTOON, JERRY DALE	PATERNITY
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	CODY AND JOANNE HOLMAN OATH TRUST Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	ML-2024- 00171	09/03/2 024	CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO Person 2	GREGORY, DAVID GENE vs. CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00170		COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, JORGE ALBERTO Person 1	COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, JORGE ALBERTO vs. GONZALEZ, ASHLEY JESUS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	DATED FEBRUARY 10, 2023 Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094		DEVISEES LEGATEES TRUSTEES AND ASSIGNS Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	DOWLER, WYATT LANE Person 1	DOWLER, WYATT LANE vs. MAYER, KYLIE KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	ELITE ROOFING AND RESTORATION Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	ELKINS, BILLIE M Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	ELKINS, GEORGE R Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	ELKINS, GEORGE R. Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	EXECUTORS ADMINISTRATORS Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	ML-2024- 00170	09/03/2 024	GONZALEZ, ASHLEY JESUS Person 2	COVARRUBIAS MONTEJANO, JORGE ALBERTO vs. GONZALEZ, ASHLEY JESUS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00171	09/03/2 024	GREGORY, DAVID GENE Person 1	GREGORY, DAVID GENE vs. CORNETT, SAMANTHA JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	HOLMAN, CODY L. Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	FP-2024- 00057	09/03/2 024	HUNTOON, JERRY DALE Defendant	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. HUNTOON, JERRY DALE	PATERNITY
Kay	FD-2024- 00131	09/03/2 024	IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA PATRICIA Plaintiff	IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA PATRICIA vs. MORFIN CHAVEZ, VICTOR JAVIER	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE, IF ANY, OF Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	SC-2024- 00668	09/03/2 024	JONES, CAMERON Defendant	SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00173	09/03/2 024	LANGDALE, TAYLOR RENEE Person 2	PFLUGER, ZACHERY STEVEN vs. LANGDALE, TAYLOR RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00489	09/03/2 024	LECLAIR, STEVEN JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, STEVEN JOE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING/CONCEAL STOLEN PROPERTY AFC 2 OR MORE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00173	09/03/2 024	LEHMANN, KURT Defendant	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK vs. LEHMANN, KURT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00668	09/03/2 024	MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE Defendant	SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	MAYER, KYLIE KAY Person 2	DOWLER, WYATT LANE vs. MAYER, KYLIE KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	MCCALL, GLORIA DIANE Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172		MIDLAND FUNDING LLC Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	MR-2024- 00009	09/03/2 024	MISC RECEIPTS SEPTEMBER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS SEPTEMBER	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay	FD-2024- 00131	09/03/2 024	MORFIN CHAVEZ, VICTOR JAVIER Defendant	IBARRA DE LAPAZ, ERIKA PATRICIA vs. MORFIN CHAVEZ, VICTOR JAVIER	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING Plaintiff	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	NKA Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	ML-2024- 00173	09/03/2 024	PFLUGER, ZACHERY STEVEN Person 1	PFLUGER, ZACHERY STEVEN vs. LANGDALE, TAYLOR RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00358	09/03/2 024	SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER MICHAEL	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	SCHIEBER, EVA ANNETTE Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	SCHIEBER, GLORIA DIANE Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	SCHIEBER, JOSEPH E. Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	SCHIEBER, WANDA JO Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	FD-2024- 00130	09/03/2 024	SHACKELFORD, ALAN Plaintiff	SHACKELFORD, ALAN vs. SHACKELFORD, GINA MARIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00130	09/03/2 024	SHACKELFORD, GINA MARIE Defendant	SHACKELFORD, ALAN vs. SHACKELFORD, GINA MARIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2024- 00668	09/03/2 024	SHELTON, BRYCE LEE Plaintiff	SHELTON, BRYCE LEE vs. MAXWELL, MCKAYLA RENE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00174	09/03/2 024	STEWART, DANNA LYNN Person 2	YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, JR vs. STEWART, DANNA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00452	09/03/2 024	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. BEARD, PATRICIA G.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00667	09/03/2 024	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE Plaintiff	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE vs. TOMASON, JAMMIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS Defendant	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	SC-2024- 00667	09/03/2 024	TOMASON, JAMMIE Defendant	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE vs. TOMASON, JAMMIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CV-2024- 00094	09/03/2 024	TRUSTEES OF THE Plaintiff	HOLMAN, JOANNE R. et al vs. THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS et al	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	UNKNOWN OCCUPANTS, IF ANY, OF Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00172	09/03/2 024	UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. ELKINS, BILLIE M et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	ML-2024- 00174	09/03/2 024	YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, JR Person 1	YERBY, DAVID WESLEY, JR vs. STEWART, DANNA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED